
 

NOUVEAUX TARIFS DE CANTINE EN 2019 

 
 

ELEVES EXTERNES 
 

 
 
 

 
Tarif 2019 

 
Tarif 2018 

 
Elèves externes 

 

 
4.10 € 

 
4.00 € 

 
FORFAIT 2 JOURS (nouveau forfait) 

 
 

 
TRIMESTRE 

 

 
NOMBRE DE JOURS 

TARIF 
JOURNALIER 

TARIF TRIMESTRIEL 
2019 

 
Janvier-Mars  

(T2 2018/2019) 
 

 
21 

 
3.35 € 

 
70.35 € 

 
Avril-Juillet  

(T3 2018/2019) 
 

 
21 

 
3.35 € 

 
70.35 € 

 
Septembre-Décembre  

(T1 2019/2020) 
 

 
28 

 
3.35 € 

 
93.80 € 

 
TOTAL 

 

 
70 

  
234.50 € 

 
 

FORFAIT 3 JOURS 
 
 

 
TRIMESTRE 

NOMBRE 
DE JOURS 

TARIF 
JOURNALIER 

TARIF 
TRIMESTRIEL 

2019 

TARIF 
TRIMESTRIEL 

2018 

 
Janvier-Mars (T2 2018/2019) 

 

 
31 

 
3.35 € 

 
103.85 € 

 
102.30 € 

 
Avril-Juillet (T3 2018/2019) 

 

 
31 

 
3.35 € 

 
103.85 € 

 
102.30 € 

 
Septembre-Décembre  

(T1 2019/2020) 
 

 
43 

 
3.35 € 

 
144.05 € 

 
141.90 € 

 
TOTAL 

 

 
105 

  
351.75 € 

 
346.50 € 



 
FORFAIT 4 JOURS 

 
  

 
TRIMESTRE 

NOMBRE 
DE JOURS 

TARIF 
JOURNALIER 

TARIF 
TRIMESTRIEL 

2019 

TARIF 
TRIMESTRIEL 

2018 

 
Janvier-Mars  

(T2 2018/2019) 
 

 
42 

 
3.35 € 

 
140.70 € 

 
138.60 € 

 
Avril-Juillet  

(T3 2018/2019) 
 

 
42 

 
3.35 € 

 
140.70 € 

 
138.60 € 

 
Septembre-Décembre  

(T1 2019/2020) 
 

 
56 

 
3.35 € 

 
187.60 € 

 
184.80 € 

 
TOTAL 

 

 
140 

  
469.00 € 

 
462.00 € 

 


